
WINTER CROSS GÓRKI - 11.01.2026 - 5 KM

NR Imię Nazwisko Płeć Klub Start brutto Meta Wynik brutto
1 37 363 Dawid Włodarczyk Mężczyzna Parkprzeszkód 12:00:31.875 12:26:36.201 00:26:04.326
2 18 344 Marcin Krebs Mężczyzna Rajsport Active 12:00:31.875 12:27:16.540 00:26:44.665
3 23 349 Michał Maciejewski Mężczyzna 12:00:31.875 12:27:59.636 00:27:27.761
4 34 360 Zbigniew Swędrak Mężczyzna Hetman Rusiec 12:00:31.875 12:28:52.725 00:28:20.850
5 4 330 Grażyna Białek Kobieta Rajsport Active 12:00:31.875 12:30:36.726 00:30:04.851
6 7 333 Maciej Bukowski Mężczyzna Łódź Kocha Sport 12:00:31.875 12:30:44.228 00:30:12.353
7 8 334 Marek Ceran Mężczyzna 12:00:31.875 12:31:40.973 00:31:09.098
8 39 365 Marcin Woźny Mężczyzna Razem Trenujemy Sport 12:00:31.875 12:32:15.088 00:31:43.213
9 15 341 Sebastian Janicki Mężczyzna Łódzkavinylowniateam 12:00:31.875 12:32:18.352 00:31:46.477

10 22 348 Adam Maciaszczyk Mężczyzna 12:00:31.875 12:32:55.690 00:32:23.815
11 40 366 Sebastian Zalepa Mężczyzna Razem Trenujemy Sport 12:00:31.875 12:33:02.850 00:32:30.975
12 36 362 Maciej Tyran Mężczyzna 12:00:31.875 12:33:14.513 00:32:42.638
13 21 347 Marta Łyszczarz Kobieta 12:00:31.875 12:33:28.368 00:32:56.493
14 25 351 Monika Marczak Kobieta 12:00:31.875 12:33:37.858 00:33:05.983
15 28 354 Mateusz Miszka Mężczyzna Razem Trenujemy Sport 12:00:31.875 12:34:29.401 00:33:57.526
16 5 331 Agnieszka Bogus Kobieta 12:00:31.875 12:35:01.206 00:34:29.331
17 1 327 Arkadiusz Bednarek Mężczyzna 12:00:31.875 12:35:01.639 00:34:29.764
18 29 355 Mariusz Olczak Mężczyzna Razem Trenujemy Sport 12:00:31.875 12:35:11.280 00:34:39.405
19 41 367 Marcin Zdziarski Mężczyzna Parkprzeszkód 12:00:31.875 12:35:31.842 00:34:59.967
20 13 339 Krzysztof Gunther Mężczyzna Razem Trenujemy Sport 12:00:31.875 12:35:53.668 00:35:21.793
21 14 340 Kamil Hajduś Mężczyzna Razem Trenujemy Sport 12:00:31.875 12:35:58.722 00:35:26.847
22 38 364 Anna Wojciechowska Kobieta Akademiabiegacza 12:00:31.875 12:36:04.753 00:35:32.878
23 12 338 Marta Gunther Kobieta Razem Trenujemy Sport 12:00:31.875 12:36:17.577 00:35:45.702
24 31 357 Dominik Pietras Mężczyzna Razem Trenujemy Sport 12:00:31.875 12:36:35.757 00:36:03.882
25 9 335 Katarzyna Ceran Kobieta 12:00:31.875 12:36:46.901 00:36:15.026
26 42 368 Marcin Sujka Mężczyzna 12:00:31.875 12:37:56.978 00:37:25.103



27 24 350 Monika Maląg Kobieta 12:00:31.875 12:38:11.156 00:37:39.281
28 35 361 Agata Szplit Kobieta 12:00:31.875 12:38:11.825 00:37:39.950
29 11 337 Ryszard Dubiański Mężczyzna 12:00:31.875 12:40:58.276 00:40:26.401
30 30 356 Artur Osada Mężczyzna Górskie Sapacze 12:00:31.875 12:40:58.392 00:40:26.517
31 27 353 Marlena Mazurowska Kobieta Górskie Sapacze 12:00:31.875 12:43:53.713 00:43:21.838
32 16 342 Łukasz Kalinowski Mężczyzna Klub Sportowy Ultra Ream Łódź 12:00:31.875 12:54:03.954 00:53:32.079

KOBIETY - OPEN
1 4 330 Grażyna Białek Kobieta Rajsport Active 12:00:31.875 12:30:36.726 00:30:04.851
2 21 347 Marta Łyszczarz Kobieta 12:00:31.875 12:33:28.368 00:32:56.493
3 25 351 Monika Marczak Kobieta 12:00:31.875 12:33:37.858 00:33:05.983
4 5 331 Agnieszka Bogus Kobieta 12:00:31.875 12:35:01.206 00:34:29.331
5 38 364 Anna Wojciechowska Kobieta Akademiabiegacza 12:00:31.875 12:36:04.753 00:35:32.878
6 12 338 Marta Gunther Kobieta Razem Trenujemy Sport 12:00:31.875 12:36:17.577 00:35:45.702
7 9 335 Katarzyna Ceran Kobieta 12:00:31.875 12:36:46.901 00:36:15.026
8 24 350 Monika Maląg Kobieta 12:00:31.875 12:38:11.156 00:37:39.281
9 35 361 Agata Szplit Kobieta 12:00:31.875 12:38:11.825 00:37:39.950

10 27 353 Marlena Mazurowska Kobieta Górskie Sapacze 12:00:31.875 12:43:53.713 00:43:21.838

MĘŻCZYŹNI - OPEN
1 37 363 Dawid Włodarczyk Mężczyzna Parkprzeszkód 12:00:31.875 12:26:36.201 00:26:04.326
2 18 344 Marcin Krebs Mężczyzna Rajsport Active 12:00:31.875 12:27:16.540 00:26:44.665
3 23 349 Michał Maciejewski Mężczyzna 12:00:31.875 12:27:59.636 00:27:27.761
4 34 360 Zbigniew Swędrak Mężczyzna Hetman Rusiec 12:00:31.875 12:28:52.725 00:28:20.850
5 7 333 Maciej Bukowski Mężczyzna Łódź Kocha Sport 12:00:31.875 12:30:44.228 00:30:12.353
6 8 334 Marek Ceran Mężczyzna 12:00:31.875 12:31:40.973 00:31:09.098
7 39 365 Marcin Woźny Mężczyzna Razem Trenujemy Sport 12:00:31.875 12:32:15.088 00:31:43.213
8 15 341 Sebastian Janicki Mężczyzna Łódzkavinylowniateam 12:00:31.875 12:32:18.352 00:31:46.477
9 22 348 Adam Maciaszczyk Mężczyzna 12:00:31.875 12:32:55.690 00:32:23.815

10 40 366 Sebastian Zalepa Mężczyzna Razem Trenujemy Sport 12:00:31.875 12:33:02.850 00:32:30.975
11 36 362 Maciej Tyran Mężczyzna 12:00:31.875 12:33:14.513 00:32:42.638
12 28 354 Mateusz Miszka Mężczyzna Razem Trenujemy Sport 12:00:31.875 12:34:29.401 00:33:57.526



13 1 327 Arkadiusz Bednarek Mężczyzna 12:00:31.875 12:35:01.639 00:34:29.764
14 29 355 Mariusz Olczak Mężczyzna Razem Trenujemy Sport 12:00:31.875 12:35:11.280 00:34:39.405
15 41 367 Marcin Zdziarski Mężczyzna Parkprzeszkód 12:00:31.875 12:35:31.842 00:34:59.967
16 13 339 Krzysztof Gunther Mężczyzna Razem Trenujemy Sport 12:00:31.875 12:35:53.668 00:35:21.793
17 14 340 Kamil Hajduś Mężczyzna Razem Trenujemy Sport 12:00:31.875 12:35:58.722 00:35:26.847
18 31 357 Dominik Pietras Mężczyzna Razem Trenujemy Sport 12:00:31.875 12:36:35.757 00:36:03.882
19 42 368 Marcin Sujka Mężczyzna 12:00:31.875 12:37:56.978 00:37:25.103
20 11 337 Ryszard Dubiański Mężczyzna 12:00:31.875 12:40:58.276 00:40:26.401
21 30 356 Artur Osada Mężczyzna Górskie Sapacze 12:00:31.875 12:40:58.392 00:40:26.517
22 16 342 Łukasz Kalinowski Mężczyzna Klub Sportowy Ultra Ream Łódź 12:00:31.875 12:54:03.954 00:53:32.079


